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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT sWaMuIBaY : 17003 NTuMTIAMIaI Page No :
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atnIuendizinm Favndusnuszam gBAuNIN wnin LATAN ganenly
1101010101 Quaniuiie 0.00 10.44 (10.44) 0.00
1101010104 HUYNT89319NI5 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
1101010112 ”nﬁuﬂ"]éa 0.00 758,373.76 (758,373.76) 0.00
1101020501 Ruehnada 11,326,544.00 751,570.00 (716,770.00) 11,361,344.00
1101020601 vdﬁ.lﬁaﬁ’lﬁqﬂﬁa 40,400.00 743,663.32 (758,363.32) 25,700.00
1101020603 /il surms-luadu, 127,386.61 251,320.27 (252,207.97) 126,498.91
1101020604 Vel suAT-UBNIvL. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101030199 Guenlufised 1,515,865.49 0.00 (451,904.01) 1,063,961.48
1102010101 a/uudu-Tuady, 0.00 4,500.00 (4,500.00) 0.00
1102050107 3/n AeFu-meuen 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050124 F;’ﬂﬁumn un. 0.00 251,320.27 (251,320.27)
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svatnyIuenuszian FotnyFusnuszim yonuNUN wnin LAsAn vanonly
1105010105 TanAIAA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205030101 aAsLitey/uBy 1,290,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,290,000.00
1205030103 AR/ Bu (350,354.40) 0.00 0.00 (350,354.40)
1205040101 a'qugna§1q 540,000.00 0.00 0.00 540,000.00
1205040103 pam. Aagnasa (193,924.46) 0.00 0.00 (193,924.46)
1205060101 ansed/alusey 6,490,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,490,600.00
1205060102 Add. mms‘hjixm (3,688,515.00) 0.00 0.00 (3,688,515.00)
1206010101 ﬂiﬁm'ﬁﬂﬁﬁnnu 1,182,790.00 0.00 0.00 1,182,790.00
1206010103 Add ﬂqﬁmﬁﬁnﬁnmu (933,599.33) 0.00 0.00 (933,599.33)
1206020101 AgfumeuIILE 2,829,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,829,000.00
1206020103 paa ATSuNITUIN UL (2,062,573.67) 0.00 0.00 (2.062.573.67)
1206040101 pgfumissan 352,275.86 0.00 0.00 352,275.86
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1206040102 WinAgAumlavan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206040103 paa Ayfunlsvan (325,638.02) 0.00 0.00 (325,638.02)
1206100101 Ayfumpouiames 1,156,845.52 0.00 0.00 1,156,845.52
1206100102 Yinpaufunes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206100103 A AONAADT (988,848.73) 0.00 0.00 (988,848.73)
1206180101 Agfeluseys 137,100.00 0.00 0.00 137,100.00
1206180102 aaa Agfunluszys (130,895.00) 0.00 0.00 (130,895.00)
1209010101 Tusunsunau 11,730.00 0.00 0.00 11,730.00
1209010103 Ada-lusunsunaNY (1,122.05) 0.00 0.00 (1,122.05)
2101010102 U miﬁvmmuuan (128,673.34) 145,508.50 (144,611.84) (127,776.68)
2101010103 $uaum / ludnAry 0.00 11,900.00 (11,900.00) 0.00
2101020198 Judu-mnsnuiy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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watyIuenlszin FovinFusnuszian ganuNIN wain \ASARN wonenly
2102040101 mmsm‘,mﬂnnn"miw 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040102 Iuawﬁrgn"mhu 0.00 121,398.00 (121,398.00) 0.00
2102040103 W/H tax-ynna(03) 0.00 1,286.73 (1,286.73) 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-nan.13#(53) 0.00 151.73 (151.73) 0.00
2104010101 SAUHLAUSELNAIREY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2111020102 Ruiudn-yumun (58,800.00) 716,770.00 (729,870.00) (71,900.00)
2111020199 Gusurhndy (1,529,365.49) 451,904.01 0.00 (1,077,461.48)
2112010199 Guuseiudu (274,644.00) 0.00 0.00 (274,644.00)
2116010104 nifuaseras 0.00 793.32 (793.32) 0.00
2202010101 wms.Sur-antiuau (10,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (10,000.00)
2207020102 Guiudndu-em (11,020,000.00) 0.00 (7,000.00) (11,027,000.00)
2213010101 's/ma%'vgv (56,840.83) 0.00 0.00 (56,840.83)
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siatgyBuunyszan %'aﬁ'tu%uunﬂssmm YoAUNUT aln AR yonunly
3101010101 s/ﬂqwi’mw.qw‘s 760,444.91 0.00 0.00 760,444.91
3102010101 3/9genAYY. aza 655,532.87 0.00 0.00 655,532.87
3105010101 vgwamﬁwmu (6,958,587.00) 0.00 0.00 (6,958,587.00)
4201010110 s/aAs. viadluun, (10.00) 0.00 0.00 (10.00)
4201020103 s/anUsuAi (92,000.00) 0.00 (6,000.00) (98,000.00)
4203010101 /0 au.Rudn (4.39) 0.00 (10.44) (14.78)
4206010199 swlalulondsu (100,000.02) 0.00 0.00 (100,000.02)
4301020102 iw‘lv:u?n"ﬁ-nwuan (1,500.00) 0.00 0.00 (1,500.00)
4301020108 /ARuuansly, (6,500.00) 0.00 0.00 (6,500.00)
4307010103 TR-§usuyAaIng (803,070.00) 0.00 (89,230.00) (892,300.00)
4307010105 TR-SusuAnduu (1,809,406.61) 0.00 (174,558.80) (1,983,965.41)
4307010107 TR-$UsUTIB BB (90.00) 0.00 0.00 (90.00)
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT sWanIBY : 17003 AsumsTavIaL Page No : 6
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watnyTuunUszion FotyFusnuszan goAuN win \A3AN vanunly
4307010108 TR-5Usunan (31,935.00) 0.00 (2,230.00) (34,165.00)
4308010101 TR-a3n.5ulduuen (178,416.06) 0.00 0.00 (178,416.06)
4308010105 T/R-UFuiurinady (7,289,482.00) 0.00 (751,570.00) (8,041,052.00)
4308010118 sa.svvaiulunsuy (6,784,274.95) 0.00 (716,770.00) (7,501,044.95)
5101010115 AADULYILNLA.S1UN5 803,070.00 89,230.00 0.00 892,300.00
5101020106 Guaunulva.-Rel 20,250.00 2,250.00 0.00 22,500.00
5101020108 ALY 145,428.00 19,000.00 0.00 164,428.00
5101020116 Ruaumuny.&una 720.00 0.00 0.00 720.00
5101030101 QumsnsAnuiyns 27,100.00 2,100.00 0.00 29,200.00
5101030205 A¥nun-uon-mm.3g 2,580.00 130.00 0.00 2,670.00
5101040204 AinwIuIguen-3g 2,295.00 0.00 0.00 2,295.00
5102010199 pr9.0uUsHluYsEINA 23,800.00 0.00 0.00 23,800.00
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savgiuunuszian %aﬁ'miuﬂnﬂssmw yoAUNUT nln AR wanonly

5102030199 Ava Anousu-meusn 15,200.00 0.00 0.00 15,200.00
5103010102 Aloide 9,790.00 510.00 0.00 10,300.00
5103010103 TN 4,949.00 0.00 0.00 4,949.00
5103010199 pra.Runanslun, 37,677.00 2,450.00 0.00 40,127.00
5104010104 A 131,746.00 750.00 0.00 132,496.00
5104010107 AgLUTRTM 15,893.08 0.00 0.00 15,893.08
5104010110 ANTOINEY 2,100.00 228.00 0.00 2,328.00
5104010112 A/ANUIUINIT-NBUBN 1,312,861.75 142,776.68 (793.32) 1,454,845.11
5104020101 alyivh 52,797.03 0.00 0.00 52.797.03
5104020103 éﬁﬂssﬂw&&wmma 9,282.13 0.00 0.00 9,282.13
5104020105 NS 19,810.83 853.86 0.00 20,664.69
5104020106 mAeanselvsaua 5,050.40 631.30 0.00 g
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Aty Buenuszian FovnyTuenuszian gAY wnin \ASAN vonunll

5104020107 pusnslusudls 4,534.00 0.00 0.00 4,534.00
5104030207 A lunsusegu 5,400.00 0.00 0.00 5,400.00
5104030208 ATTUTBIRAENS 3,500.00 4,500.00 0.00 8,000.00
5104030299 lyaosdu q 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
5104040105 AINBULMUDIATALAS 4,800.00 600.00 0.00 5,400.00
5105010105 pdau-a1A158u 24,143.44 0.00 0.00 24,143.40
5105010107 Audou-Aagny 16,170.49 0.00 0.00 16,170.49
5105010109 Audou-n.aus 62,613.70 0.00 0.00 62,613.70
5105010111 ABa-A.ETUNIMIE 264,735.66 0.00 0.00 264,735.66
5105010115 Audeu-n lawan 17,577.24 0.00 0.00 17.577.26
5105010127 P;'uﬁau-ﬂ.ﬂau'l 50,504.43 0.00 0.00 50,504.43
5105010148 Fasmue-software 439.13 0.00 0.00 43915
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sWavgdusnuszian FotgTuenuszion yanunuN nin AN ganunly
5203010112 Smnengfuseiun 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
5209010112 T/EDnifuaeiy 2,513.31 79332 0.00 3,306.63
5210010102 T/eTowduluasn. 7,289,482.00 751,570.00 0.00 8,041,052.00
5210010103 T/ETous/an/milwun, 192,019.00 6,010.44 0.00 198,029.44
5210010105 T/E-UFuiueinaga 178,416.06 0.00 0.00 178,416.06
5210010112 T/Eslaserhasnds (a.69) 0.00 0.00 (a.69)
5210010118 TE-mglunsu 6,622,350.00 716,770.00 0.00 7,339,120.00
suvuedingny 1700300086 0.00 5,951,623.95 (5,951,623.95) 0.00

TamnulwmiausseauAivug




TeanduaUsznounendAYYaIUNAAD
wiwilnid1e 1700300086

WiBtnde dninaudamaudminyszarufstus

o fuil 31 nangau 2567

(mneg:um)
1. Uny¥Ruanludle (1101010101) .
vonnuwdavaslnyd o fuil 31 nangau 2567 luszuu GEMIS
2. Uy ¥durinsunms 1,216,160.39
vonAuvdavastyd o Fuil 31 nsngrau 2567 Tuszuu GFMIS
Qulusuuszann (1101020603) 126,498.91
suAIN§ilne avseeIvAIius
Ruuaniudszan (1101020604) o
suAINgIlng avsrnuAIius
Qurhnlifised (1101030199) 1,063,961.48
sUIAIN§ng avlszuAidus
Fudhnsumsiitethdanda (1101020601) 25,700.00
suAIngalng avUsEaIvAIius
3. Uny¥dRuelnads (1101020501) 11,361,344.00
vonnumADYRIyd s Fuil 31 nsngiu 2567 Tuszuu GFMIS
Wuduuuseda (10658) 13,500.00
Gudseziudygyn (10599) 74,644.00
GuvdnusefuiedieAunmmauihnululsema (10599) 200,000.00
Gunanuseiuthauaninadnuyhauludszma (10599) 11,027,000.00
Gumeldselowdinaun (10796) 46,200.00

(enfasn gumey)

JamnudmiayseauAITus
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¥ emsilivivandudinads @)

M3vainidu (Ussinnienans Jo)

msnausenshiauysal (Useamenans (R2) E
ganAuvREnTENUAdBUlmRunnsENTIIMSAR 11,361,344.00

vi3erdanu ZGL_RPTO13

(UNeAATY Yumen)
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F1un1ERY K KTB Corporate Online Page No. : 1
Program name : NRP_KCB_002 sWavuaBaN : 17003 Asunsdnvnay Report Date : 01.08.2567
User name : A17003000861001 samnednee : 1700300086 dninaudamen Ussaaudsdus  Report time : 14:24:55

o uil 1 nsngea 2567 S Tufl 31 nsngieu 2567

Uszianienans TuURUTN SnausnTe Snusemsfinusenis SnnusemsTiAeveRanann
R1 6,000.00 1 1 0
R2 751,570.00 28 28 0
R6 793.32 1 1 0




senuajUveyadaiy die Melaunufiu uasRuihnad

ajﬂﬂagaﬁmﬁu whets lausuAy uasRurneds Page No : 1

Program name : NRP_REV_002 samuasidinee 1700300086 dninudamau UsyaauAsdus Report date : 01.08.2567
User name : A17003000861001 o Yufl 1 nsngnem 2567 Seduil 31 nsngieu 2567 Report time : 14:20:07

A998 Suirusnenis Uisz'/ltﬂﬂfﬂi‘ wvilenansdniu TR annusiendns Suirusnenis .me.m-anﬂ'ﬁ enadiaEs TIUURY annusienans wamﬂﬁ'@ﬁu T | Yuilwusems Uiz.,mvlmzmi . mflmiﬂ%lu},ﬁu VIUIURY anuziends

(@aLnv) (W1aw) WA (tenasUSUNURUHINARY) WurnAae

R670000392 0.00 01.07.2567 R2 1300022162 40,400.00 | t0NANTHNLIIENT 01.07.2567 RX 1600022178 40,400.00 | LONASHIUTIBNNS

R670000392 0.00 40,400.00 -40,400.00

R670000393 01.07.2567 RB 1000026300 11,200.00 | onanssmusens 02.07.2567 R2 1300022319 11,200.00 | onanssmusens 02.07.2567 RX 1600022335 11,200.00 | WONANTHILTIEAS

R670000393 RB 11,200.00 11,200.00 0.00

R670000394 01.07.2567 RB 1000026301 2,000.00 | LoNANTHMTIBNNT 02.07.2567 R2 1300022310 2,000.00 | LONANSHNLTIBNS 02.07.2567 RX 1600022324 2,000.00 | LONANTHIUTIENT

R670000394 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00

R670000395 02.07.2567 RB 1000026480 49,600.00 | LONANTHLITIENT 03.07.2567 R2 1300022450 49,600.00 | LONANTHLTIENT 03.07.2567 RX 1600022465 49,600.00 | LONASHIUTIBANS

R670000395 RB 49,600.00 49,600.00 0.00

R670000396 02.07.2567 RB 1000026482 220.00 | 1@NASHILTIENT 03.07.2567 R2 1300022447 220.00 | 1@NASHILUTIENT 03.07.2567 RX 1600022464 220.00 | 1@NANSKIUTIENT

R670000396 RB 220.00 220.00 0.00

R670000397 02.07.2567 RA 1000026484 6,000.00 | LONANTHNLTIBNST 03.07.2567 R1 1200004061 6,000.00 | LONANTHNLTIENS 0.00

R670000397 RA 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00

R670000398 03.07.2567 RA 1000026600 10.44 | LONANTHUIIENT 03.07.2567 R1 1200004048 10.44 | LONANTHUITIENT 0.00

R670000398 RA 10.44 10.44 0.00

R670000399 03.07.2567 RB 1000026630 30,600.00 | LONANTKIUTIENT 04.07.2567 R2 1300022552 30,600.00 | L@NANTKIUTIENT 04.07.2567 RX 1600022563 30,600.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG

R670000399 RB 30,600.00 30,600.00 0.00

R670000400 04.07.2567 RB 1000026768 28,500.00 | L0NENSHLTIENS 05.07.2567 R2 1300022685 28,500.00 | t0NASHLTIENS 05.07.2567 RX 1600022701 28,500.00 | 1@NEANSHITIENT

R670000400 RB 28,500.00 28,500.00 0.00

R670000401 05.07.2567 RB 1000026926 36,250.00 | \@NANSHIUTIEAT 08.07.2567 R2 1300022842 36,250.00 | \@NANSHIUTIEAT 08.07.2567 RX 1600022859 36,250.00 | LONANSHIUTIENNT

R670000401 RB 36,250.00 36,250.00 0.00

R670000402 08.07.2567 RB 1000027091 51,100.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 09.07.2567 R2 1300022958 51,100.00 | LONEANSHIUTIENT 09.07.2567 RX 1600022974 51,100.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG

R670000402 RB 51,100.00 51,100.00 0.00

R670000403 09.07.2567 RB 1000027320 32,300.00 | LBNANTHIUTIENT 10.07.2567 R2 1300023091 32,300.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAST 10.07.2567 RX 1600023107 32,300.00 | 1@NENSHITIENT

R670000403 RB 32,300.00 32,300.00 0.00

R670000404 10.07.2567 RB 1000027372 22,200.00 | tONANTHLITIENT 11.07.2567 R2 1300023146 22,200.00 | tONANTHLIIENT 11.07.2567 RX 1600023162 22,200.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS

R670000404 RB 22,200.00 22,200.00 0.00

R670000405 10.07.2567 RB 1000027373 1,000.00 | 1@NASHILTIENT 11.07.2567 R2 1300023144 1,000.00 | 1@NASHILTIENT 11.07.2567 RX 1600023158 1,000.00 | t@nasHIUTIENS

R670000405 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R670000406 11.07.2567 RB 1000027524 37,100.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 12.07.2567 R2 1300023336 37,100.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 12.07.2567 RX 1600023353 37,100.00 | 1@NENSHITIENT

R670000406 RB 37,100.00 37,100.00 0.00

R670000407 11.07.2567 RB 1000027525 1,000.00 | LONATHIUTIENNS 12.07.2567 R2 1300023337 1,000.00 | LONATHIUTIENNS 12.07.2567 RX 1600023352 1,000.00 | t@N@SHIUTIENS
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R670000407 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R670000408 12.07.2567 RB 1000027697 43,800.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 15.07.2567 R2 1300023398 43,800.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 15.07.2567 RX 1600023414 43,800.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000408 RB 43,800.00 43,800.00 0.00

R670000409 15.07.2567 RB 1000027839 37,700.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 16.07.2567 R2 1300023583 37,700.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 16.07.2567 RX 1600023601 37,700.00 | 1@NENSHITIENT
R670000409 RB 37,700.00 37,700.00 0.00

R670000410 15.07.2567 RB 1000027841 1,000.00 | 1ONATHIUTIENNS 16.07.2567 R2 1300023567 1,000.00 | LONATHIUTIENNS 16.07.2567 RX 1600023590 1,000.00 | t@naSHILTIENS
R670000410 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R670000411 16.07.2567 RB 1000028008 27,200.00 | LONEANSHIUTIBNT 17.07.2567 R2 1300023681 27,200.00 | LONEANSHIUTIBNS 17.07.2567 RX 1600023694 27,200.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000411 RB 27,200.00 27,200.00 0.00

R670000412 17.07.2567 RB 1000028157 18,200.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 18.07.2567 R2 1300023783 18,200.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 18.07.2567 RX 1600023803 18,200.00 | LONASKIUSIBANS
R670000412 RB 18,200.00 18,200.00 0.00

R670000413 17.07.2567 RB 1000028159 1,000.00 | 1ONATHIUTIENNS 18.07.2567 R2 1300023784 1,000.00 | LONATHIUTIENNS 18.07.2567 RX 1600023801 1,000.00 | t@N@SHIUTIENST
R670000413 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R670000414 18.07.2567 RB 1000028296 55,000.00 | LONEANSHIUTIENT 19.07.2567 R2 1300023894 55,000.00 | LONEANSHIUTIENT 19.07.2567 RX 1600023919 55,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000414 RB 55,000.00 55,000.00 0.00

R670000415 19.07.2567 RB 1000028411 29,800.00 | L0NENSHNLTIENS 23.07.2567 R2 1300024078 29,800.00 | L@NANSHNLTIENS 23.07.2567 RX 1600024095 29,800.00 | 1BNENSHITIENT
R670000415 RB 29,800.00 29,800.00 0.00

R670000416 23.07.2567 RB 1000028575 57,500.00 | LONANTHLIIENT 24.07.2567 R2 1300024212 57,500.00 | LONANTHLTIENT 24.07.2567 RX 1600024231 57,500.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNT
R670000416 RB 57,500.00 57,500.00 0.00

R670000417 24.07.2567 RB 1000028740 22,000.00 | LONEANSHIUTIBNT 25.07.2567 R2 1300024351 22,000.00 | LONEANSHIUTIBNT 25.07.2567 RX 1600024369 22,000.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000417 RB 22,000.00 22,000.00 0.00

R670000418 25.07.2567 RB 1000028875 38,600.00 | W@NANSHIUSIENT 26.07.2567 R2 1300024391 38,600.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 26.07.2567 RX 1600024406 38,600.00 | LONEANSHITIENT
R670000418 RB 38,600.00 38,600.00 0.00

R670000419 26.07.2567 RB 1000029029 29,100.00 | tONANTHLTIENT 30.07.2567 R2 1300024584 29,100.00 | tONANTHLIIENT 30.07.2567 RX 1600024603 29,100.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNS
R670000419 RB 29,100.00 29,100.00 0.00

R670000420 30.07.2567 RB 1000029266 46,200.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 31.07.2567 R2 1300024750 46,200.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 31.07.2567 RX 1600024770 46,200.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000420 RB 46,200.00 46,200.00 0.00

R670000421 30.07.2567 RB 1000029267 1,000.00 | WONASHIUTIBANS 31.07.2567 R2 1300024744 1,000.00 | WONASHIUTIBANS 31.07.2567 RX 1600024763 1,000.00 | wonansw1usIenns
R670000421 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R670000422 31.07.2567 RB 1000029377 25,700.00 | 10NaSHLIIENST 0.00 0.00

R670000422 RB 25,700.00 0.00 25,700.00
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sUNMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts
« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB

Account Name :f:i:;::::nmm““w“nm Account Status Active

Alias Name ::;‘m::::"‘m"“‘““””‘ Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date From Date 01-07-2024 a To Date 31-07-2024 E
Time 00:00 v Time  24:00 v
O Specific Period Today ¥

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emall' corporate.banking@Kktb.co.th
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suMSsNSvIne
KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂAccounts

* No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB
Account Name VATAITITNS Fud.aw1 Account Status Aclive
S Fowimwaaum s
Alias Name WRROTTITS MM - © e, Narne PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Fowdarszaum
Ledger Balance 0.00 Avallable Balance 0.00
Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date From Date 01-07-2024 i To Date 31-07-2024 i
Time 00:00 v Time 24.00 v

O specific Period Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emall. corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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dinnudamanudminussauAidus
surnsngilne Fovnd duvasesrmsdninnudamandaiasavaidus
awWsEuAsus vyl 715-1-49528-5
nulyduenUszmidunaseassms svady® 1101010104

Ul 31 nsngrau 2567

ganAIVAsMuTIBNUNMsLanweatiyTusnUssnmvirluluszuu GFMIS 10,000.00 UM
wn  Ruehnsuimsdaliasy - um
onLbEsy - um
RRHIGE) 10,000.00  um

dn  grviliuvnsessiuns . um
Wuanluiie 5389.64 UM
TudAgyRunasessvms 24192  uwm
FIUEIAVN 563156 UM

yonpuvaanulundiwensuInis (Bank Statement) 4,368.44 UM
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@ suNMSNSIINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK

IAccounls

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No 715-1-49528-5 Currency THB
Account Name Quuasaonums aws dawww "
Eristia Account Stalus Active
Alias Name bysponetinl AN goch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 4,368.44 Available Balance 4,368.44

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date From Dale 01-07-2024 - To Dale 31-07-2024 n
Tima  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
A
' Specific Period Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
04-07-2024 937071 BSDU s 228.00 23844 108682
09-07-2024 937072 BSDM  roch s 1,000.00 123844 108682
18-07-2024 931002 BSD02 DOE FUND/200715 3,130.00 4,368.44 /06832
Total Cr. = 4,358.00 Total Dr. = 0.00
1of1

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistnct, Wattana District, Bangkok. 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@kib.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.  715-6-04063-4

Account Name  dninouiawieuioaduAifug

Branch Name  PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Recelvable

Last Transaction Date

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-07-2024 Time: -
Specific Period: Today

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Account Status  Active

Alias Name =

Currency THB

Avazilable Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-07-2024 Time: -

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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sUNMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No.  715-6-04202-5 Currency THB
Account Name dninnudmnamimimlszondisui Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Transaction oo Chequ

Date Teller Id Code Description No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-07-2024 .
b ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 Ao 08! . 0TE
01-07-2024
Sl NA DD TR fr 9873758550 770000 7,70000 0715
01-07-2024 Single credit to
S ITBANK MEDDT e 140000 9,100.00 0715
O or-2024  ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 410000 13,200.00 0715
02-07-2024 i
D ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 1120000 200000 0715
Q2orab24  ITBANK PBDWT G9069 1700300086 200000 000 0715
02-07-2024
et NA DD TR fr 9873758550 47,620.00 47,620.00 0715
02-07-2024 Single credit to
e ITBANK MEDDT e 2,000.00 49,620.00 0715
e ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 £.200.00 55.820.00 0715
03-07-2024 .
0, ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 4960000 822000 0715
?325?3324 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 22000 6,000.00 0715
?gg;_‘ggz“ ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 600000 000 0715
03-07-2024
el NA DD TR fr 9873758550 19,200.00 19,200.00 0715
03-07-2024 Single credit to
a0 ITBANK MEDDT Sl 5,200.00 24,400.00 0715
gg%,‘ggz“ ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 6,200.00 30,600.00 0715
04-07-2024 o
el ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 s680060 Po0 o7t
04-07-2024
oGl NA DD TR fr 9873758550 14,100.00 14,100.00 0715
04-07-2024 Single credit to
socpllon ITBANK MEDDT S e 793.32 14,893.32 0715
g;%_‘ggz“ ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 14,400.00 29,293.32 0715
05-07-2024 ’ g
s ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 s snot0 TR, 0T
05-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 79332 000 0715




11:39:00
05-07-2024
23:02:00
05-07-2024
23:10:00

08-07-2024
10:14.00
08-07-2024
23:02:00
08-07-2024
23:10:00

08-07-2024
23:10:00
09-07-2024
13:11:00
09-07-2024
23:02:00
09-07-2024
23:10:00
09-07-2024
23:10:.00
10-07-2024
12:31:00
10-07-2024
15:10:00
10-07-2024
23:02:00
10-07-2024
23:10:00
10-07-2024
23:10:00
11-07-2024
11:05:00
11-07-2024
11:05:00
11-07-2024
23.02:00
11-07-2024
23:10:00
11-07-2024
23:10:00
12-07-2024
09:36:00
12-07-2024
09:36:00
12-07-2024
23:03:00
12-07-2024
23:10:00
12-07-2024
23:10:00
15-07-2024
10:48:00
15-07-2024

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

931001

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

BCD14

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT
DD

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(GS069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G90869 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
ADJUST EDC/108778
G9089 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

3465000 34,650.00 0715
1,600.00 36,250.00 0715
36‘250_00' 000 0715
35,200.00 35,200.00 0715
6,200.00 41,400.00 0715
9,700.00 51,100.00 0715
5110000 000 0715
24,600.00 24,600.00 0715
1,200.00 25,800.00 0715
6,100.00 31,900.00 0715
400.00 32,300.00 108682
32,300400' 0.00 0715
13,100.00 13,100.00 0715
4,000.00 17,100.00 0715
6,100.00 23,200.00 0715
2220000 100000 0715
-1,000.00 0.00 0715
18,200.00 18,200.00 0715
400.00 18,600.00 0715
19,500.00 38,100.00 0715
37'100’00‘ 1,000.00 0715
-1,000.00 0.00 0715
32,800.00 32,800.00 0715
2,000.00 34,800.00 0715

9,000.00 43,800.00 0715

43,800 00 0.00 0715
35,100.00 35,100.00 0715




——

23:02.00

52?%&)24 ITBANK MEDDT
}2387;332“ ITBANK PBDWT
133;’3824 ITBANK PBDWT
el T R
;2;?37332“ ITBANK MEDDT
:;gg:-ggz‘z ITBANK PBDWT
;:73?8;:-3824 N/A DD
Patoaet ITBANK MEDDT
;3?3;332“ ITBANK MEDDT
}?33;582“ ITBANK PBDWT
151”;233324 ITBANK PBDWT
ol T
;gﬁ%ﬁgz“ ITBANK MEDDT
;2?3;5324 ITBANK MEDDT
}&?;;532“ ITBANK PBDWT
R DD
;2?3;3324 ITBANK MEDDT
;g%z-ggz‘, ITBANK MEDDT
20224 ITBANK PBOWT
e L NAwE T
33?3;532“ ITBANK MEDDT
2307-2024  |TBANK MEDDT
f:g;’;ggz“ ITBANK PBDWT
e Hm . DD
§§ﬁgj§32“ ITBANK MEDDT
3;?33324 ITBANK MEDDT
25-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

3,600.00 38,700.00 0715
37.700.00 1,000.00 0715
-1,000.00 0.00 0715
15,100.00 15,100.00 0715
12,100.00 27,200.00 0715
27.200.00 0.00 0715
14,100.00 14,100.00 0715
5,000.00 19,100.00 0715

100.00 19,200.00 0715
18,200.00 1,000.00 0715
-1,000.00 0.00 0715
38,900.00 38,900.00 0715

800.00 39,700.00 0715
15,300.00 55,000.00 0715
55,000.00 0.00 0715
17,300.00 17,300.00 0715
6,400.00 23,700.00 0715
6,100.00 29,800.00 0715
29,800.00 0.00 0715
43,000.00 43,000.00 0715
2,400.00 45,400.00 0715
12,100.00 57,500.00 0715
57,500.00 0.00 0715
13,200.00 13,200.00 0715
5,600.00 18,800.00 0715

3,200.00 22,000.00 0715
- 0.00 0715




11:15.00
25-07-2024
23:02:00
25-07-2024
23:10:00
26-07-2024
14:13:00
26-07-2024
23:02:00
26-07-2024
23:10:00
26-07-2024
23:10:.00
30-07-2024
09:33:00
30-07-2024
23:02.00
30-07-2024
23:10:00
30-07-2024
23:10:00
31-07-2024
08:41:.00
31-07-2024
08:42:00
31-07-2024
23:02:00
31-07-2024
23:10:00
31-07-2024
23:10:00

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

Total Cr. = 743,663.32

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

Total Dr. =-758,363.32

22,000.00
24,600.00

14,000.00
38,600.00
18,800.00
4,300.00
6,000.00
29,100.00
45,200.00
1,600.00
400.00
46,200.00
-1,000.00
11,900.00
7,800.00

6,000.00

24,600.00 0715
38,600.00 0715
©0.00 0715
18,800.00 0715
23,100.00 0715
29,100.00 0715
©0.00 0715
45,200.00 0715
46,800.00 0715
47,200.00 0715
“1,000.00 0715
0.00 0715
11,900.00 0715
19,700.00 0715

25,700.00 0715
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sSUNMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

’ZAccounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 715-6-02994-0 Currency THB
Account Name -m'faw“n“ Al (Bu Account Status Active
uan
Alias Name :::.)i'nuww A (B g Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Avallable Balance 0.00

Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date From Dale 01-07-2024 m To Date 31-07-2024 ﬂ
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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awsEnIUATIuS ety 715-6-02532-5

Mugduenussnndurnsunaslusuyszanm syavyd 1101020603

o Fuil 31 nsngiAu 2567

um

vanAuvdemuTIBNUMILanwanlyiusnyseaminlluszuu GFMIS 126,498.91
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SUIMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

E’_/\( counts

Account Details - Current Account

715-6-02532-5
anlnaudamaudonia
Unufltud
dnlnsmudamauionta
UsrannAtug

0.00

Select transactions to view by:

Date
03-07-2024
04-07-2024
04-07-2024
04-07-2024
04-07-2024
04-07-2024
04-07-2024
04-07-2024
04-07-2024
08-07-2024
09-07-2024
09-07-2024
09-07-2024
18-07-2024
18-07-2024
18-07-2024
18-07-2024
18-07-2024
18-07-2024
18-07-2024
18-07-2024
18-07-2024
19-07-2024
19-07-2024
26-07-2024

26-07-2024

Time

ic Period Today

Teller Id  Transaction Code

93899 BPOWT
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
93999 BPOWT
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
93999 BPOWT
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
831000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
93999 BPOWT
93999 BPOWT
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
K19294 PADWP
93999 BPDWT

Total Cr. = 251,320.27
Total CLCK. 0.00

01-07-2024

00:00 v

Description
Prachuap. empl
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Prachuap. empl
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Prachuap. empl
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/08682
Prachuap. empl
Prachuap. empl
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

9294-
10900058737700371

Prachuap. empl

ency THB
unt St Active
ch N PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Available Balan 0.00
- To Date 31-07-2024 E
lime 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
-127,386.61 0.00 0715
120.00 120.00 108682
700.00 820.00 108682
4,500.00 5,320.00 108682
228.00 5,548.00 108682
2.100.00 7,648 .00 108682
742.99 8,390.99 108682
600.00 8,990.99 108682
-8,990.99 0.00 0715
780.00 780.00 108682
1,000.00 1,780.00 108682
19,000.00 20,780.00 108682
-20,780.00 0.00 0715
1,360.00 1,360.00 108682
130.00 1,490.00 108682
8.910.00 10,400.00 108682
26,304.30 36,704.30 108682
47.22961 83,933.91 108682
2,080.37 86,014.28 108682
44,055.00 130,069.28 108682
-1,490.00 128579.28 0715
-2,080.37 126,498.91 108682
89,230.00 215,728.91 108682
2,250.00 217,978.91 108682
~4,500.00 21347891 0715
-86,980.00 126.498.91 0715 /

Total Dr. = -252,207.97

1of 1
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sUMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHA!I BANK

m_Accounls

Account Details - Current Account

Account No
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

715-6-04150-9

nasuiiamnAmsdaniinig
vha

0.00

Select transactions to view by:

®

Date
03-07-2024
03-07-2024
03-07-2024
03-07-2024
03-07-2024
03-07-2024
03-07-2024
03-07-2024
03-07-2024
03-07-2024
03-07-2024
03-07-2024
03-07-2024
03-07-2024
18-07-2024
18-07-2024
18-07-2024
18-07-2024
19-07-2024
19-07-2024
19-07-2024
19-07-2024
19-07-2024
19-07-2024

23-07-2024
23-07-2024

Transaction Date

~/  Specific Period

KTRD

N/A

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

670216

670216

670216

670216

670216

670216

93999

93999

KTRD

N/A

93999

93999

670216

670216

90180

90180

From Date  01-07-2024
Time  00:00 v
Today v
Teller Id Transaction Code Description
PADWP RD-0994000548095
oTID Overdraft protection
BPDWT DOE FUND
OTID Overdraft protection
BPDWT DOE FUND
oTiD Overdraft protection
BPDWT DOE FUND
OoTID Overdraft protection
CWTPC
OTID Overdraft protection
CWTPC
OTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC 7151084366
oTID Overdraft protection
BPDWT DOE FUND
oTID Overdraft protection
PADWP RD-0994000548095
OTID Overdraft protection
BPDWT DOE FUND
OTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC 7151059728
OTID Overdraft protection
CBCA 'SNBcKL'ARfBR'ﬂB ICAS
OoTID Overdraft protection
CBCA &B&?%SBR:GS ICAS
oTID Overdraft protection

90180

Cheque No.

10373235

10373234

10373236

10373240

10373239

10373237

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

THB

Active

0.00

To Date 31-07-2024

Time 24:00 v

Amount Balance
-1,396.01 -1,396.01
1,396.01 0.00
-126,305.50 -126,305.50
126,305.50 0.00
-25,951.67 -25,951.67
25,951.67 0.00
-28,956.82 -28,956.82
28,956.82 0.00
-4,100.01 -4,100.01
4,100.01 0.00
-7,084.37 -7,064.37
7.084.37 0.00
-20,060.92 -20,060.92
20,060.92 0.00
-6,270.00 -6,270.00
6,270.00 0.00
-21.70 -27.70
27.70 0.00
-13,280.00 -13,280.00
13,280.00 0.00
-1,217.66 -1,217.66
1,217.66 0.00
-899.94 -899.94
899.94 0.00
-717.75 -117.75
717.75 0.00

Init Br

0715

0715

0715

0715

108682

108682

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0700

0700

0700
0700




23-07-2024

23-07-2024

26-07-2024

26-07-2024

80180

90180

K19294

N/A

CBCA

oTID

PADWP

OoTID

SBK:2 SBR 6314 ICAS
INCLR 10373238 -1.267.76

Overdraft protection 1,26776

9204-

10900058737700371 -20,190.00

Overdraft protection 20,180.00
10f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

-1,267.76

0.00

-20,180.00

0.00

next »

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana Distnct, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7789, Email: corporate banking@ktb co.th

0700

0715

0715




suIMSNSYINEl
KRUNGTHAI BANK

WL/\CCOUMS

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 715-6-04150-9 Currency THB
Acoount Name na
st o m::]:tﬂanmﬁuni’mwma At Gt Active
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date From Dole 01-07-2024 E To Date 31-07-2024 E
Time  00:00 v Time 2400 v
O Specific Period Today v
Date TellerId Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
94952-
26-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWP 0994000548095 -2,904.00 -2,904.00 0715
26-07-2024 NA QoTID Overdraft protection 2,904.00 0.00 0715
26-07-2024 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND -191,303.90 -191,303.80 0715
26-07-2024 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 191,303.90 000 0715
Total Cr. = 451,904.01 Total Dr. = -451,904.01
Total CLCK. 0.00
4l first 4_previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel 0-2208-7799, Email. corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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@ sUMSNSINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂ/\f‘(oumw

Account Details - Saving Account

A tN 715-0-44846-1 Currency THB
= naauiflanndmrianisns i Sk Active
v
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
965,541.48 965,541.48
Select transactions to view by:
® ransaction Date From Dale 01-07-2024 B o Do 31072024 =
fime 00:00 v fima  24:00 v
O Specific Period Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No Amount Tax Balance Init Br
03-07-2024 N/A oT0S TFR-7156041509 -1,396.01 1,514,469.48 0715
03-07-2024 93999 0T0S TFR-7156041509 -126,305.50 1,388,163.98 0715
03-07-2024 93999 0T0S TFR-7156041509 -25,951.67 1,362,212.31 108682
03-07-2024 93999 QoT0S TFR-7156041509 -28,956.82 1,333,255.49 0715
03-07-2024 670216 oT0S TFR-7156041509 ~4,100.01 1,329,155.48 0715
03-07-2024 670216 0oT0S TFR-7156041509 ~7,064.37 1,322,091.11 0715
03-07-2024 670216 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -20,060.92 1.302,030.19 0715
18-07-2024 93999 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -6,270.00 1,295,760.19 0715
18-07-2024 N/A oTOS TFR-7156041509 ~27.70 1,295,732.49 0715
19-07-2024 93999 QoT0S TFR-7156041509 -13,280.00 1.282,452.49 0715
19-07-2024 670216 0T0S TFR-7156041509 -1,217.66 1,281,234.83 0715
19-07-2024 90180 oT0s TFR-7156041509 -899.04 1,280,334.89 0700
23-07-2024 80180 o108 TFR-7156041509 -717.75 1.279,617.14 0700
23-07-2024 90180 oT10S TFR-7156041509 -1,267.76 1.278,349.38 0700
26-07-2024 N/A oT0s TFR-7156041509 -20,180.00 1,258,169.38 0715
26-07-2024 NA oT0S TFR-7156041509 -2,904.00 1,255,265.38 0715
26-07-2024 093999 oT0s TFR-7156041509 -191.303.90 1,063,961.48 0715
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =-451,904.01

ict, Bangkok, 10110
th.co.th




